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1 27(1) Amanda Helsing 10,800 11,200 11,033 33,033
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

2 14(1) Ellen Gakios 11,800 9,366 10,466 31,632
All Star Gymnastics GF

3 3(1) Vega Betnér 11,800 9,333 10,100 31,233
GF Nikegymnasterna

4 36(1) Maxine Finnberg 8,700 9,533 10,566 28,799
Umeå GF

5 38(1) Junia Bågfors 7,100 7,333 9,400 23,833
All Star Gymnastics GF

6 6(1) Viivi Åkerdal 12,000 11,633 23,633
Umeå GF

7 32(1) Tilde Stjernborg 11,700 11,266 22,966
GK Motus-Salto

8 29(1) Ebba Möller 11,633 10,633 22,266
Uddevalla Gymnastik och Parkour Förening

9 16(1) Embla Molander 12,366 9,433 21,799
GF Atletica

10 23(1) Emmy Malmberg 10,100 9,933 20,033
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

11 10(1) Ronja Lindfeldt 9,066 10,133 19,199
All Star Gymnastics GF

11 18(1) Annalena Casas Bunse 8,833 10,366 19,199
All Star Gymnastics GF

13 20(1) Britta Krylén 11,200 11,200
Östersundsgymnasterna

14 37(1) Ella Bylund 11,133 11,133
GF Uppsalaflickorna

15 24(1) Lova Folestad 10,866 10,866
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

16 4(1) Maria-Gabriela Chetu 10,333 10,333
All Star Gymnastics GF

17 26(1) Julia Gakios 9,166 9,166
All Star Gymnastics GF

18 30(1) Molly Lindell 9,000 9,000
All Star Gymnastics GF

19 21(1) Liv Winterkvist
GF Nikegymnasterna

19 40(1) Amélie Huldén
All Star Gymnastics GF

19 8(1) Smilla Berg
GF Gymnos



1 16(1) Embla Molander 3,6 8,866 0,1 12,366 Q
GF Atletica 3,8 8,800 12,600 12,483

2 32(1) Tilde Stjernborg 3,2 8,500 11,700 Q
GK Motus-Salto 3,4 8,700 12,100 11,900

3 3(1) Vega Betnér 3,2 8,600 11,800 Q
GF Nikegymnasterna 3,4 8,466 11,866 11,833

4 6(1) Viivi Åkerdal 3,2 8,800 12,000 Q
Umeå GF 3,2 8,600 0,3 11,500 11,750

5 14(1) Ellen Gakios 3,4 8,400 11,800 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF 3,2 8,366 11,566 11,683

6 29(1) Ebba Möller 3,2 8,433 11,633 Q
Uddevalla Gymnastik och Parkour Förening 2,4 8,866 11,266 11,449

7 37(1) Ella Bylund 3,2 8,033 0,1 11,133 Q
GF Uppsalaflickorna 2,4 8,566 10,966 11,049

8 20(1) Britta Krylén 3,4 7,800 11,200 Q
Östersundsgymnasterna 3,2 6,966 10,166 10,683
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1 27(1) Amanda Helsing 2,1 8,700 10,800 Q
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

2 23(1) Emmy Malmberg 1,9 8,200 10,100 Q
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

3 14(1) Ellen Gakios 1,8 7,566 9,366 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

4 3(1) Vega Betnér 1,9 7,433 9,333 Q
GF Nikegymnasterna

5 26(1) Julia Gakios 1,7 7,466 9,166 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

6 10(1) Ronja Lindfeldt 1,8 7,266 9,066 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

7 30(1) Molly Lindell 1,7 7,300 9,000 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

8 36(1) Maxine Finnberg 1,9 6,800 8,700 Q
Umeå GF
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1 6(1) Viivi Åkerdal 4,1 7,533 11,633 Q
Umeå GF

2 27(1) Amanda Helsing 4,1 7,100 11,200 Q
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

3 4(1) Maria-Gabriela Chetu 3,0 7,333 10,333 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

4 10(1) Ronja Lindfeldt 2,8 7,333 10,133 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

5 23(1) Emmy Malmberg 3,8 6,133 9,933 Q
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

6 36(1) Maxine Finnberg 3,7 5,833 9,533 Q
Umeå GF

7 16(1) Embla Molander 2,8 6,633 9,433 Q
GF Atletica

8 18(1) Annalena Casas Bunse 2,6 6,233 8,833 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF
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1 32(1) Tilde Stjernborg 4,1 7,266 0,1 11,266 Q
GK Motus-Salto

2 27(1) Amanda Helsing 3,3 7,733 11,033 Q
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

3 24(1) Lova Folestad 3,1 7,766 10,866 Q
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 29(1) Ebba Möller 3,5 7,133 10,633 Q
Uddevalla Gymnastik och Parkour Förening

5 36(1) Maxine Finnberg 4,1 6,766 0,3 10,566 Q
Umeå GF

6 14(1) Ellen Gakios 3,1 7,366 10,466 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

7 18(1) Annalena Casas Bunse 3,0 7,366 10,366 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

8 3(1) Vega Betnér 3,3 6,800 10,100 Q
GF Nikegymnasterna
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